20224 B HFrLUY O— RE28
rs/CBR250DreamC

Pos. No. 932 54 1—5 BH Laps BestlLap GAP Inlap F—A

1 15 250Racers KMEEE  Ninja250 10 39.664 10 NR7DY Tib-FAnYRS- HEHK
2 9 CBR250RR Dream Cup ¥t £#E  CBR250RR 11 40329  0.665 11 ARSEFHEKX&D's Factory
3 1 250Racers SR HH  ZX25R 11 40365 0.036 11 A0 BE
4 99 250Racers R 5] CBR250RR 11 40420 0.055 9 ERTLADHALD—F
5 3 250Racers (PEE M= YZF-R2S 11 40670  0.250 7 \FHL—YUHEN-PLAN CLUB
6 59 CBR250RR Dream Cup i EH CBR250RR 11 41035 0365 7 WITH KEYRANNEX R
7 11 250Racers WEVS %BS  VTZ250SPAL 11 41.240  0.205 10 gEL-—H-X
8 67 250Racers g% %—  VI250SPADI 10 41787  0.547 6 {"BN &mp; BHIN—2
9 94 CBR250R Dream Cup/E PN CBR250R 11 42070 0.283 8 BEEML-VVY
10 6 250Racers BER 2%  YZFR2S 10 42.118  0.048 5 LIB
11 16 250Racers #8 #£7  CBR300R 9 42503 0.385 8 ANNEX RACING
12 88 250Racers NIig | CBR2S0R 10 42939 0436 10 buttens
13 66 CBR250R Dream Cup/B N % CBR250R 10 43.010 0.071 6 "ANNEX RACING, but tens”
14 92 CBR250R Dream Cup/E B #A  CBR250R 11 43350 0.340 7  Socket
15 34 250Racers % E#ER Ninja250 10 43.642 0.292 10 sEL—4-X
16 95 CBR250R Dream Cup/B M —8F  CBR250R 11 43714 0.072 8 ZAUS
D e
F1lha—
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20224 B e Febyy O— FEE2EK [ EE O IRV

Pos.  No. F3{/1—4 HlfE Laps  Total Time GAP  Besttap Inlap F—A4

1 99 fR=E #7 CBR250RR 10 7:37.965 44,354 10 ERTL1O4200—1
2 3 R B YZF-R25 10 7:38.407 0.442 44346 10 JAKL—YUHEN-PLAN CLUB
3 S R EH CBR250RR 10 7:49.943  11.536 45407 9 ARSEZHKAD's Factory
4 94 XKigg CBR250R 10 7:54.356 4413 45920 7 BEEML-VY
5 59 stIEHH CBR250RR 10 7.58.845 4489  46.189 7 WITH KEY&RANNEX R
6 & EERER YZFR25 10 8:07.176 8.331 47.170 3 fIRE
7011 fEE B VTZ250 SPADZ 10 8:22.157 14.981 47.525 6 HEL-H-X
8 16 %E &7 CBR300R 10 8:22.264 0.107 47.426 5  ANNEX RACING
9 66 JiEEE CBR250R 10 8:22.552 0.288  48.685 9 "ANNEX RACING, but tens"
10 15 KERE Ninja250 9 7:48.978 1 Lap 50.113 3 NRYDYTHM-4hARS-EEREA
11 67 BEF— VT250 SPADA ] 7:52.691 3.713 51.026 8 {ZRH &amp; FH#IA—2
12 34 5 HEHER Ninja250 9 8:07.443 14758  52.326 6 HMEL-H-X
13 92 kB #K CBR250R ] 8:32.653 25204 54322 7 Socket
2{ M3t TR EE ANARIYT AAFESEE AR HREE:
0.442 81.281 44.346 §3.940 3-
% b
F4L 25—
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Pos. No. F51)—% HlA Laps Total Time Bestlap GAP Inlap F—1Is

CBR250R Dream Cup/B
1 66 I EF CBR250R 10 8:22.552 48.685 S "ANNEX RACING, but tens"

CBR250R Dream Cup/E
1 94 X B CBR250R 10 7:54.356 45,920 7 BEEREL-VI
2 92 ki #HX CBR250R 9 8:32.653 54.322 1 Lap 7 Socket

CBR250RR Dream Cup

1 9 H EF CBR250RR 10 7:49.943 45.407 9 ARSEZEX&D's Factory
2 59 i IEBEH CBR250RR 10 7:58.845 46.189 8.902 7  WITH KEY&ANNEX R
250Racers
1 99 ERE #E] CBR250RR 10 7:37.965 44.354 10 ENILADHAE~F
2 3 (PER B YZF-R25 10 7:38.407 44,346 0.442 i0  AKL—LUYEN-PLAN CLUB
3 BEE% YZF?R25 10 8:07.176 47.170 28.769 3 IR
4 11 MR HR VTZ250 SPADA FI 10 8:22.157 47.525 14.981 6 #HEL—H-X
5 16 &F F17 CBR300R 10 8:22.264 47.426 0.107 5 ANNEX RACING
6 15 AWRME B Ninja250 9 7.48.978 50.113 1 Lap 3 NR7EY 1hh-8hniRS-HEHEKR
7 67 AEFE F— VT250 SPADA 9 7:52.691 51.026 3.713 8 {ZEN &amp; FH#IN—2
B 34 B ESE Ninja250 9 8:07.449 52.326 14,758 6 #MEL—H4-X
2{ErDE 3 K Bk RAb7v7 A2l RAbFY IR
0.442 81.281 44,346 83.940 3-
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